
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Kvart Semi B-final Final S:a Snitt Kr/Rätt Totalodds

6 6 4 5 3 5 6 4 3 4 0 0 0 46,00 4,60 5,50 198,55

4 5 6 2 3 0 3 2 3 0 0 2 0 30,00 3,00 17,50 164,52

0 2 3 6 5 4 4 3 2 3 4 0 4 40,00 3,33 32,15 217,27

0 6 6 6 4 4 3 4 4 3 0 0 0 40,00 4,00 19,90 172,58

4 3 5 2 5 4 6 5 7 4 0 0 0 45,00 4,50 260,93 231,95

4 6 2 4 4 4 3 4 5 0 0 2 0 38,00 3,80 0,79 183,98

1 4 4 4 5 2 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 34,00 3,40 0,71 165,36

5 3 2 4 5 3 3 4 3 5 4 0 0 41,00 3,73 3,61 234,61

4 3 7 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 0 2 54,00 4,50 14,80 232,17

6 6 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 5 3 0 0 46,00 4,18 8,26 147,58

3,40 4,40 4,30 4,20 4,20 3,40 4,00 3,60 4,10 4,13 3,75 2,00 3,00 414,00 3,91 36,41 1948,57

Smiss Micko Kjelle Terje Svinto JanJörg Rulle Peo Stig Kratz

0 0 500 500 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 25 0 78 0 30 0 0 0 60

0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 405 0

36 0 718 174 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 68 0 27 0 24 126 170 0

6 140 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 51 0

0 0 0 0 11659 0 0 0 100 100

253 525 1286 796 11742 30 24 148 799 380

2500 2500 3000 2500 2500 2500 2500 2750 3000 2750

-2247 -1975 -1714 -1704 9242 -2470 -2476 -2602 -2201 -2370

Inspelade pengar Play-off

Smiss Micko Kjelle Terje Svinto JanJörg Rulle Peo Stig Kratz

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 73 220

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 73 220

STATISTIK 2016-2017

Antal rätt

Player

Smissen

Svinto

5

7

Snitt

1

Stig

9

Set/Player

4

TOTALT

8

Kratz

Micko

Kjelle

Terje

JanJörgenz

Rulle

Peo

73

Set/Player

TOTAL

UTFALL

85

640

Semifinal 0

Breakeven

Kvartsfinal 315

TOTALT

1000
219
449

2

3

928
415

11859
15983
26500

-10517

Bottenfinal

DELTOTAL 315
Final 0

0




