

STATISTIK 2016-2017

Antal rätt

Player	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Kvart	Semi	B-final	Final	S:a	Snitt	Kr/Rätt	Totalodds
Smissen	6	6	4	5	3	5	6	4	3	4	0	0	0	46,00	4,60	5,50	198,55
Micko	4	5	6	2	3	0	3	2	3	0	0	2	0	30,00	3,00	17,50	164,52
Kjelle	0	2	3	6	5	4	4	3	2	3	4	0	4	40,00	3,33	32,15	217,27
Terje	0	6	6	6	4	4	3	4	4	3	0	0	0	40,00	4,00	19,90	172,58
Svinto	4	3	5	2	5	4	6	5	7	4	0	0	0	45,00	4,50	260,93	231,95
JanJörgenz	4	6	2	4	4	4	3	4	5	0	0	2	0	38,00	3,80	0,79	183,98
Rulle	1	4	4	4	5	2	4	2	4	4	0	0	0	34,00	3,40	0,71	165,36
Peo	5	3	2	4	5	3	3	4	3	5	4	0	0	41,00	3,73	3,61	234,61
Stig	4	3	7	5	5	4	5	5	5	5	4	0	2	54,00	4,50	14,80	232,17
Kratz	6	6	4	4	3	4	3	3	5	5	3	0	0	46,00	4,18	8,26	147,58
Snitt	3,40	4,40	4,30	4,20	4,20	3,40	4,00	3,60	4,10	4,13	3,75	2,00	3,00	414,00	3,91	36,41	1948,57

Set/Player	Smiss	Micko	Kjelle	Terje	Svinto	JanJörg	Rulle	Peo	Stig	Kratz	TOTALT
1	0	0	500	500	0	0	0	0	0	0	1000
2	26	25	0	78	0	30	0	0	0	60	219
3	0	0	0	44	0	0	0	0	405	0	449
4	36	0	718	174	0	0	0	0	0	0	928
5	0	0	68	0	27	0	24	126	170	0	415
6	140	500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	640
7	51	0	0	0	22	0	0	0	0	0	73
8	0	0	0	0	34	0	0	0	51	0	85
9	0	0	0	0	11659	0	0	0	100	100	11859
TOTAL	253	525	1286	796	11742	30	24	148	799	380	15983
Breakeven	2500	2500	3000	2500	2500	2500	2500	2750	3000	2750	26500
UTFALL	-2247	-1975	-1714	-1704	9242	-2470	-2476	-2602	-2201	-2370	-10517

Inspelade pengar Play-off

Set/Player	Smiss	Micko	Kjelle	Terje	Svinto	JanJörg	Rulle	Peo	Stig	Kratz	TOTALT
Kvartsfinal	0	22	73	220	315						
Semifinal	0	0	0	0							
Bottenfinal	0	0	0	0							
Final	0	0	0	0							
DELTOTAL	0	22	73	220	315						

